
Sebert Wood Community Primary School 
School Term Dates 2023-25 

 
Autumn Term 2023 
Monday 4 September 2023 – Wednesday 20 December 2023 
Staff training day: Monday 4 September and Tuesday 5 September 2023  
Pupils Return to School: Wednesday 6 September 2023 
Half Term: Monday 23 October 2023 - Friday 27 October 2023 
Last Day for Pupils: Wednesday 20 December 2023 
Christmas Break: Thursday 21 December 2023 –Tuesday 2 January 2024 
 
Spring Term 2024 
Wednesday 3 January 2024 – Thursday 28 March 2024 
Staff training day: Wednesday 3 January 2024 
Pupils Return to School: Thursday 4 January 2024 
Half term: Monday 19 February 2024 - Friday 23 February 2024 
Last Day for Pupils: Thursday 28 March 2024 
Easter Break: Friday 29 March 2024 – Thursday 11 April 2024 
 
Summer Term 2024 
Friday 12 April 2024 – Friday 19 July 2024 
Staff training day: Friday 12 April 2024 and Monday 3 June 2024 
Pupils Return to School: Monday 15 April 2024 
Half Term: Monday 27 May 2024 - Friday 31 May 2024 

Last Day for Pupils: Friday 19 July 2024 
Last day for Year 6 Pupils: (Subject to negotiation with secondary schools regarding transition arrangements) 
 
 
Autumn Term 2024 
Monday 2 September 2024 – Friday 20 December 2024 
Staff training day: Monday 2 September and Tuesday 3 September 2024 
Pupils Return to School: Wednesday 4 September 2024 
Half Term: Monday 28 October 2024 - Friday 1 November 2024 
Last Day for Pupils: Friday 20 December 2024 
Christmas Break: Saturday 21 December 2024 – Sunday 5 January 2025 
 
Spring Term 2025 
Monday 6 January 2025 – Monday 21 April 2025 
Staff training day: Monday 6 January 2025 
Pupils Return to School: Tuesday 7 January 2025 
Half term: Monday 17 February 2025 - Friday 21 February 2025 
Last Day for Pupils: Friday 4 April 2025 
Easter Break: Saturday 5 April 2025 – Monday 21 April 2025 
 
Summer Term 2025 
Tuesday 22 April 2025 – Tuesday 22 July 2025 
Staff training day: Monday 21 July and Tuesday 22 July 2025  
Pupils Return to School: Tuesday 22 April 2025 
Half Term: Monday 26 May 2025 - Friday 30 May 2025 

Last Day for Pupils: Friday 18 July 2025 
Last day for Year 6 Pupils: (Subject to negotiation with secondary schools regarding transition arrangements) 
 
 
 


